
REGISTER HERE: https://uwmadison.co1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_ewwOEgLdFrGTqOp 

These trainings provided free of charge through the State of WI Crisis Stabilization Innovation Incentive Awards:  
February 2020 through December 2020. 

Questions: Contact Rachel weingarten@waisman.wisc.edu 

Crisis Prevention and Stabilization 
in Place Training Series 

Intellectual/Developmental Disability Track 
 

2020 
AT 
A 

GLANCE 
SCHEDULE 

Community Living Alliance  
1414 Mac Arthur Rd 
(East Side of Madison)  

Catholic Charities  
702 S High Point Rd  
(West Side of Madison)  

The Villager Mall (Atrium) 
2300 S Park St 
Madison, WI (Central) 
 

January    

February  
Trauma and Brain Development / 
Assessments Tuesday, February 25:  
10:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

 

March  
Power and Control/Client Rights  
Tuesday, March 24: 
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM  

 

April MTC / Sensory Regulation  
Tuesday, April 7: 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM   

May 
Trauma and Brain Development / 
Assessments Tuesday, May 12:  
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM  

Trauma and Brain Development / 
Assessments Wednesday, May 27: 
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM  

 

June 
Power and Control/Client Rights 
Tuesday, June 2:  
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM  

  

July MTC / Sensory Regulation  
Wednesday, July 8: 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM  MTC / Sensory Regulation 

Wednesday, July 22: 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

August 
Trauma and Brain Development / 
Assessments Wednesday, August 12: 
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM  

  

September 
Power and Control/Client Rights  
Wednesday, September 16:  
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM  

Power and Control/Client Rights  
Wednesday, September 30: 
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM  

 

October MTC / Sensory Regulation Wednesday, 
October 14: 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM  

MTC / Sensory Regulation 
Wednesday, October 28:  
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

November 
Trauma and Brain Development / 
Assessments Wednesday, November 11: 
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM  

   

December 
Power and Control/Client Rights  
Wednesday, December 16:  
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM  

  

Please note date change 
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